LOMBARDINEoup: 6LD

A KOHLER. COMPAN'E ngine: 6LLD 325 Drawing: A

INTAKE AND EXHAUST
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty

1 4500.092 gasket 2
2 3700.111 air cleaner ass.y std 1
2 3700.112 air cleaner (engine with feed pump) 1
3 &————= » air cleaner (engine with feed pump) 0
3 B700.198 air cleaner 1
4 B3200.002 wing nut M 6 1
5 T7625.092 washer diam. 6,5 1
6 4775.137 gasket 1
7 2125.055 prefilter cap 1
8 1301.053 cyclonic prefilter (@ 120) 1
9 ©0730.210 screw M 5 X 0,8 4
10 «————- » see Pos. A 12 0
11 2175.050 air clean.cartridge 1
12 2605.087 ATIR CLEANER COVER 1
12 B700.255 ATIR CLEANER 1
13 2175.134 air clean.cartridge 1
14 9761.001 screw M 4 X 0,7 X 12 1
15 5496.113 filtering element diam.124 1
16 3240.018 nut M 8 2
17 7565.007 washer diam. 8 2
18 «————- » superseded by Pos. A 12 0
20 8741.048 air cleaner support 1
22 4775.120 gasket h=10 d=135 1
23 5496.071 filt.element h.90 diam.120 1
24 1261.072 seal ring h=17,6 d=54 1
33 4115.048 hook 2
39 4500.091 gasket 1
40 5460.436 eXhaust muffler 1
41  6927.048 muffler guard 1
42  4500.091 gasket 1
43 3902.034 eXtension 1
44  6927.333 muffler guard 1
50 B240.163 nut M 8 2
51 5460.432 muffler 1
51 5460.433 denoised muffler 1
73 5462.089 eXhaust muffler 1
74 K————- » see Pos. A 51 0
75 5460.435 eXhaust muffler 1
76 6927.336 muffler guard 1
77 6927.332 muffler guard (EEC type) 1

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018 -

1




Engine: 6LD 325 Drawing: A

6LD .../B1
6LD../AB__

000000007,
L lliﬂ/

printed by LOMBARDINI: 28/03/2018



